



28-29 December, 2020

YOUNG RESEARCHER AWARD

Nomination Form http://chsn2020.info/

International Conference on Computer Vision, High Performance Computing, Smart Devices and Networks (CHSN-2020) to be held on 28th -29th December, 2020 is inviting nominations for **CHSN-2020 Young Researcher Award.** The award carries a Certificate of Merit. Applications are invited from Indian Nationals who made significant contributions in the fields of **Engineering**. The upper age limit of the candidates for the award is 40 years as reckoned on 31st December 2020(born on and after January 01, 1980).

Candidates have to submit the application in the proforma before 20th December 2020 to icchsn2020@gmail.com

The final selection for the Award will be made by a duly constituted committee and the award will be presented during the International Conference on Computer Vision, High Performance Computing, Smart Devices and Networks (CHSN-2020) to be held on 28^{th} - 29^{th} December, 2020.

Eligibility: Applications are invited from Indian Nationals who made significant contributions in the fields of Engineering.

Note:

The members who are applying for award must register in CHSN-2020 as participant is mandatory by paying Registration fee 1500/- which include Conference kit, Certificate, Lunch and Dinner.





28-29 December, 2020

YOUNG RESEARCHER AWARD

Nomination Form http://chsn2020.info/

PROFORMA

Name of the Award: Young Researcher Award

Payment Details				
Amount Paid	Date of Transaction	Transaction ID		
1500/-				

1.	Name of the Candidate	:
2.	Father's Name	:
3.	Mother's Name	:
4.	Nationality	:
5.	Date of Birth	:
	(Please enclose proof)	
6.	Phone	:
7.	Email ID	:
8.	Address for Communication:	
9.	SCOPUS ID	:
10.	H-Index	:
11.	I-Index	:

12. Educational Qualifications(Attach proofs):

Degree	Name of the	Class / % of		Remarks
	University	marks	Passing	
UG				
PG				
MPhil				
PhD				

13. List of Patents





28-29 December, 2020

YOUNG RESEARCHER AWARD

Nomination Form http://chsn2020.info/

14. Publications (Attach Proofs, List SCI/SCOPUS indexed papers only)

SlNo	Title	Authors	Year of	Name of the	Role	Remarks
		as	Publication	Journal	First Author/	If nay
		appeared		SCI/SCOPUS	Corresponding/	
		in the		indexed only	Supervisor/	
		Paper			Second/Third/	
					etc., Author	

15. Research Projects (Attach copy of Sanction letters)

S.No	Title of the Project	Funding Agency	Duration of project	Status (Ongoing/ Completed)	Role PI/ co-PI

16. PhDs Guidance

S.No	Name	of	the	University	Date	of	Role	Remarks
	Scholar		with		Award		Supervisor/Co-	
	Rollno						Supervisor/	
							Joint supervisor	

17. Any other information:





28-29 December, 2020

YOUNG RESEARCHER AWARD

Nomination Form http://chsn2020.info/

18		
	Reference-1	Reference-2

Declaration

The above furnished information is true as of my knowledge.

Signature





28-29 December, 2020

YOUNG RESEARCHER AWARD

Nomination Form http://chsn2020.info/

	Evaluation Criteria		
Category-I:			
For each SCI/SCOPU	S indexed paper		
As First Au	nthor/Corresponding Author	-	10
Second	and other Author	-	5
* Maximum of 50 marl	ks will be awarded for Category-I		
Category-II:			
For Each Funded Pro	ject worth more than 5 Lakhs		
As Principl	e Investigator	-	10
Co-Inve	estigator	-	5
* Maximum of 50 marl	ks will be awarded for Category-II		
Category-III:			
For Each Patent			
As Patent C	Granted	-	25
Patent F	Published	-	5
* Maximum of 50 marl	ks will be awarded for Category-III		
Category-IV:			
For each Awarded Ph	.D as Supervisor/Co-Supervisor		
As Supervi	sor	-	10
Co Sup	pervisor/Joint Supervisor	-	5
* Maximum of 50 marl	ks will be awarded for Category-IV		





28-29 December, 2020

YOUNG RESEARCHER AWARD

Nomination Form http://chsn2020.info/

H-Index/I-index of the applicant will also be considered during the evaluation.

Note:

- The external evaluation committee will evaluate based on the proofs submitted for each category.
- It is mandatory to register for CHSN-2020.
- Marks in each category are sealed to 50 marks and the applicant who scored for more than 100 marks will be given for Young Researcher Award.
- Details for Paying the Registration Fee:

Name : CONVENOR CHSN-2020

Account Number : 39053613698

Bank & Branch : SBI, ENGG. COLLEGE CAMPUS, KAKINADA

IFSC Code : SBIN0001358

For any queries, please contact

Dr. D. Haritha Dr. B. N. Jagadesh

Convener Secretary

CHSN-2020

icchsn2020@gmail.com

+91 9441958969